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Tournament Leaderboard Update Through

RANK CUSTOMER

1
2
3
4
5
6
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9

KITCHEN, C
RANJBAR NAVAZI, S
NEIDING, A

PASS, W

PAPP, |

SUAREZ, M

PALLA, R
MANOUCHAKIAN, K
GOYETTE, M

SILVA, M

VO, D

MARTINO, |
SCHNEEWEIS, T
LEWIS, B

LOPEZ GALVEZ, J
MANLEY, C

BIDDIX, S

FIORE, R

SILVA, G

ROSA, R

All prizes must be redeemed by September 10"', 2024.

AUGUST

POINTS
1240.59
1189.17
1079.59

809.37
803.85
780.41
754.76
736.92
699.14
616.13
591.75
591.16
584.21
565.05
563.76
535.50
526.17
448.96

439.68
434.66

TOURNAMENT LEADERBOARD

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

AMOUNT WON

$4,700 SPS Seat Package
$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
$470 Package Satellite Seat
$470 Package Satellite Seat
$470 Package Satellite Seat
$470 Package Satellite Seat
$470 Package Satellite Seat
$350 Package Satellite Seat
$350 Package Satellite Seat
$350 Package Satellite Seat
$350 Package Satellite Seat
$350 Package Satellite Seat
$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat




