

AUGUST TOURNAMENT LEADERBOARD

Tournament Leaderboard Update Through		Wednesday, September 4, 2024	
RANK	CUSTOMER	POINTS	AMOUNT WON
1	KITCHEN, C	1240.59	\$4,700 SPS Seat Package
2	RANJBAR NAVAZI, S	1189.17	\$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
3	NEIDING, A	1079.59	\$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
4	PASS, W	809.37	\$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
5	PAPP, I	803.85	\$2,500 Event 19 Day 1A
6	SUAREZ, M	780.41	\$470 Package Satellite Seat
7	PALLA, R	754.76	\$470 Package Satellite Seat
8	MANOUCHAKIAN, K	736.92	\$470 Package Satellite Seat
9	GOYETTE, M	699.14	\$470 Package Satellite Seat
10	SILVA, M	616.13	\$470 Package Satellite Seat
11	VO, D	591.75	\$350 Package Satellite Seat
12	MARTINO, J	591.16	\$350 Package Satellite Seat
13	SCHNEEWEIS, T	584.21	\$350 Package Satellite Seat
14	LEWIS, B	565.05	\$350 Package Satellite Seat
15	LOPEZ GALVEZ, J	563.76	\$350 Package Satellite Seat
16	MANLEY, C	535.50	\$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
17	BIDDIX, S	526.17	\$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
18	FIORE, R	448.96	\$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
19	SILVA, G	439.68	\$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat
20	ROSA, R	434.66	\$280 Event #40 or #41 Seat

All prizes must be redeemed by September 10th, 2024.